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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |+ INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-NGCCH
NGCC E/)\[HE& B’E (1ME) WPk

PRI E PR e %17 (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap1st Gap Prev Tires
1 18 FHH KR8 ZE A R AHZE % 00:20:58.544 11 1:52.924 6 s - MICHELIN
2 11 F&F KRAFEBEHREN KEZKRERFIPLUS 00:21:05.929 11  1:53.326 8 7.385 7.385 MICHELIN
3 4 X R ZE A RRRAZE R 00:21:11.568 11 1:53.105 7 13.024 5639 MICHELIN
4 55 178 KRREBFEN KEKERFPLUS 00:21:16.389 11 1:53.814 9 17.845  4.821 MICHELIN
5 77 Rprig KZKEBREN KEKERFPLUS 00:21:17.248 11 1:52.325 7 18.704  0.859 MICHELIN
6 7 B KRR A ZE A R ZE I 00:21:20.518 11  1:54.624 9 21.974  3.270 MICHELIN
7 13 BRKRN PCT RacingZEPA RRAH B 00:21:20.884 11 1:54.111 4 22340  0.366 MICHELIN
8 16 Folig PCT RacingZERA FRRA H B 00:21:49.247 11 1:56.651 9 50.703  28.363 MICHELIN
9 2 R PCT Racing®ER\  ["KEBEAT (FHR) 00:22:35.212 11 2:00.687 11 1:36.668 45.965 MICHELIN
10 12 H% PCT RacingZEBA FIREBE 00:22:37.139 11 2:00.940 8 1:38.595 1.927 MICHELIN
11 23 EEH PCT RacingZERA " KAH KB 00:22:05.452 10  2:10.109 2 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
12 9 EEX PCT RacingZRA AR A HE B 00:16:07.387 8 1:58.824 3 3Lp. 2Lp. MICHELIN
13 22 &fF KEREBREN KEKERIPLUS 00:15:28.674 6 1:53.772 2 5Lp. 2Lp. MICHELIN
DNS
14 1 ¥ES FRIRR 36 ZE A RRRZE R - 0 - o - - MICHELIN
15 25 HE#H PCT RacingZERA " EAH K& - 0 - 0 3 s MICHELIN
16 8 F&RE PCT RacingZEBA  ["HFEHEBEHL (FFIRX) - 0 - 0 - < MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:52.325 (120.8 km/h), (No.77) RBSi&
@& vz oo R DS
NOK = BAE 9
FHELM: REMBERS: U EX T /%70 (\g:{g
’ Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:09
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CTCC-NGCCH
NGCC 5 /\[E& H®FE (118) WS mss

PR E PR £ (3.77 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap1ist Gap Prev Tires

Class : NGCC

1 18 ZFEHE R ZE A IR AR A ZE 1% 00:20:58.544 11  1:52.924 6 - - MICHELIN

2 1 F&F KRREEHFEN KEKRERIPLUS 00:21:05.929 11 1:53.326 8 7.385 7.385 MICHELIN

3 4 X HRRR G L A R ZE I 00:21:11.568 11 1:53.105 7 13.024  5.639 MICHELIN

4 55 17Hk KRREBRREN KEBKERFPLUS 00:21:16.389 11  1:53.814 9 17.845  4.821 MICHELIN

5 77 REzig KERERHREN KZKERFHPLUS 00:21:17.248 11 1:52.325 7 18.704  0.859 MICHELIN

6 7 R KR ZEBA RRRAHZE % 00:21:20.518 11  1:54.624 9 21.974  3.270 MICHELIN

7 13 BRRX PCT RacingZERA KR H BB 00:21:20.884 11 1:54.111 4 22340  0.366 MICHELIN

8 16 FHig PCT Racing®R\  HRZAH B 00:21:49.247 11 1:56.651 9  50.703  28.363 MICHELIN
DNF

9 9 HEEX PCT Racing®EPA KR AHEISE 00:16:07.387 8  1:58.824 3 3Lp. 3Lp. MICHELIN

10 2 £f KEREEHEN KEKERFIPLUS 00:15:28.674 6  1:53.772 2 5Lp. 2Lp. MICHELIN
DNS

1 1 HESE FR AR 22 BA R R AHZE = 0 = 0 - - MICHELIN
Class : KERX#H

1 2 {ExR PCT RacingZEBA IFREEBEHLE (FHHD) 00:22:35.212 11 2:00.687 i s = MICHELIN

2 12 B PCT RacingZPA TREBRTE 00:22:37.139 11 2:00.940 8 1.927 1.927 MICHELIN

3 23 REHK PCT RacingZERA JTRAEBETYE 00:22:05.452 10  2:10.109 2 1Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
DNS

4 25 HE#E PCT Racing®fA  J"IKAHTE - 0 - 0o - . MICHELIN

5 8 ZEEE PCT Racing®EBA  ["REHEHE (BFHR) - 0 - 0 - - MICHELIN

e, PG sicvscin DR I QU 32’
@ & soson -
NoK = W
RELM. REMNMBZERS: PR EX T /ﬁb/ﬂ» (J“"(J
’ Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:09
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CTCC-NGCC#H

PR E PR %3 (3.77 km)

NGCC % /\[El& H3 (11E) VB M5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 18, Z=JH;, Pos. 1
1 14:50:43 43.360 39.916 37.314 2:00.590 2:00.590
2 14:52:39 37.802 39.833 37.730 1:55.365 3:55.955
3 14:54:34 37.368 39.732 37.774 1:54.874 5:50.829
4 14:56:28 37.541 39.208 37.063 1:53.812 7:44.641
5 14:58:21 37.131 38.915 37.115 1:53.161 9:37.802
6 15:00:14 36.914 38.908 37.102 1:52.924 11:30.726
7 15:02:07 37.174 38.814 [37.047 1:53.035 13:23.761
8 15:04:00 37.415 39.135 37.082 1:53.632 15:17.393
9 15:05:54 37.331 38.982 37.053 1:53.366 17:10.759
10 15:07:48 37.435 39.467 37.112 1:54.014 19:04.773
11 15:09:41 37.446 39.061 37.264 1:53.771 20:58.544
No. 11, i&4F, Pos. 2
1 14:50:46 45.396 40.530 2:03.044 2:03.044
2 14:52:40 37.424 39.115 37.897 1:54.436 3:57.480
3 14:54:35 37.488 39.134 37.891 1:54.513 5:51.993
4 14:56:30 38.886 38.730 37.229 1:54.845 7:46.838
5 14:58:24 37.351 38.962 37.595 1:53.908 9:40.746
6 15:00:17 37.304 38.470 37.553 1:53.327 11:34.073
7 15:02:11 37.601 38.465 37.735 1:53.801 13:27.874
8 15:04:04 37.156 38.683 37.487 15:21.200
9 15:05:58 37.278 38.543 37.743 1:53.564 17:14.764
10 15:07:52 37.518 38.889 38.237 1:54.644 19:09.408
11 15:09:49 38.140 39.405 38.976 1:56.521 21:05.929
No. 44, XI|¥#¥, Pos. 3
1 14:50:44 43.199 40.026 38.209 2:01.434 2:01.434
2 14:52:41 38.768 40.050 37.875 1:56.693 3:58.127
3 14:54:37 37.610 39.342 38.811 1:55.763 5:53.890
4 14:56:33 38.707 41.022 [36702__]1:56.431 7:50.321
5 14:58:28 37.290 39.727 37.353 1:54.370 9:44.691
6 15:00:21 39.018 37.169 1:53.453 11:38.144
7 15:02:14 37.355 38.703 37.047 13:31.249
8 15:04:09 37.313 38.749 39.151 1:55.213 15:26.462
9 15:06:03 37.580 38.857 37.055 1:53.492 17:19.954
10 15:07:59 37.360 40.591 38.340 1:56.291 19:16.245
11 15:09:54 37.415 40.535 37.373 1:55.323 21:11.568
No. 55, ¥, Pos. 4
1 14:50:45 44.956 39.876 37.213 2:02.045 2:02.045
2 14:52:40 37.557 39.053 38.492 1:55.102 3:57.147
3 14:54:35 37295 ]39.197 38.117 1:54.609 5:51.756
4 14:56:34 40.844 41.341 37.620 1:59.805 7:51.561
5 14:58:31 38.739 39.622 37.802 1:56.163 9:47.724
6 15:00:26 38.077 39.653 38.119 1:55.849 11:43.573
7. 15:02:22 37.710 39.424 38.104 1:55.238 13:38.811
@ Qs [ED DY
.
G W% G
FH B HEMBEER2 BERf /%U Ay
l D 1|t Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:09
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INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-NGCCHr

PRI E PR E) (3.77 km)

NGCC F/\[E& ®#FE (1B WP RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, ###, Pos. 4
10 15:08:05 37.639 39.808 37.420 1:54.867 19:22.488
11 15:09:59 38.047 38.695 1:53.901 21:16.389
No. 77, RB%i%, Pos. 5
1 14:50:45 42.125 41.415 38.150 2:01.690 2:01.690
2 14:52:40 37.471 39.094 38.463 1:55.028 3:56.718
3 14:54:35 37.298 39.521 39.037 1:55.856 5:52.574
4 14:56:33 39.631 40.527 7289 ]1:57.447 7:50.021
5 14:58:27 37.460 38.885 37.355 1:53.700 9:43.721
6 15:00:20 37.420 38.779 37.679 1:53.878 11:37.599
7 15:02:13 [36615 [38:329 ]37.361 13:29.924
8 15:04:06 37.072 38.460 37.601 1:53.133 15:23.057
9 15:05:59 36.865 38.425 37.806 1:53.096 17:16.153
10 15:08:05 37.119 38.499 50.242 2:05.860 19:22.013
11 15:10:00 39.262 38.558 37.415 1:55.235 21:17.248
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 6
1 14:50:43 41.946 40.240 37.726 1:59.912 1:59.912
2 14:52:38 37.991 [39:299 ]37.649 1:54.939 3:54.851
3 14:54:34 38.069 40.354 38.309 1:56.732 5:51.583
4 14:56:34 40.007 42.297 1:59.779 7:51.362
5 14:58:30 38.779 39.632 37.802 1:56.213 9:47.575
6 15:00:26 38.285 39.398 38.186 1:55.869 11:43.444
7 15:02:22 37.703 39.502 38.013 1:55.218 13:38.662
8 15:04:18 39.408 39.544 37.674 1:56.626 15:35.288
9 15:06:13 37.570 39.356 37.698 17:29.912
10 15:08:08 37.725 40.119 37.602 1:55.446 19:25.358
11 15:10:03 39.826 37.917 1:55.160 21:20.518
No. 13, BE X, Pos. 7
1 14:50:49 46.735 41.235 38.275 2:06.245 2:06.245
2 14:52:47 38.485 41.131 38.473 1:58.089 4:04.334
3 14:54:42 37.962 39.068 37.491 1:54.521 5:58.855
4 14:56:36 37.901 139.037 137.173 11:54.111 H | 7:52.966
5 14:58:32 37.909 40.138 38.250 1:56.297 9:49.263
6 15:00:27 37.878 39.130 37.810 1:54.818 11:44.081
7 15:02:22 38.015 39.657 37.668 1:55.340 13:39.421
8 15:04:19 38.870 40.128 37.647 1:56.645 15:36.066
9 15:06:14 [37515___]39.705 37.769 1:54.989 17:31.055
10 15:08:09 37.842 39.661 37.573 1:55.076 19:26.131
11 15:10:04 37.862 39.287 37.604 1:54.753 21:20.884
No. 16, &%, Pos. 8
1 14:50:49 44.831 42.819 38.200 2:05.850 2:05.850
2 14:52:48 39.542 40.754 39.320 1:59.616 4:05.466
-
@ ey csse [ED D
.
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Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:09
U
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CTCC-NGCC#H PRI E PR3 % (3.77 km)
NGCC E/\E& 3 (1B -¥IHHR5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 16, £ &%, Pos. 8
5 14:58:46 38.864 41.442 39.149 1:59.455 10:02.740
6 15:00:44 38.959 41573 38.223 1:58.755 12:01.495
7 15:02:43 39.218 40.821 38.777 1:58.816 14:00.311
8 15:04:41 39.413 40.567 37.957 1:57.937 15:58.248
9 15:06:38 38.577 40.147 37.927 _ [1:56.651 ]  17:54.899
10 15:08:35 38.210 39.853 39.325 1:57.388 19:52.287
11 15:10:32 [38164 40.200 38.596 1:56.960 21:49.247
No. 2, f# %, Pos. 9
1 14:50:55 49.069 42.761 39.830 2:11.660 2:11.660
2 14:52:57 39.910 42.130 40.248 2:02.288 4:13.948
3 14:55:00 40.169 42.251 40.827 2:03.247 6:17.195
4 14:57:06 41.419 42,578 41745 2:05.742 8:22.937
5 14:59:08 40.013 41.868 40.138 2:02.019 10:24.956
6 15:01:10 40.276 42.206 39.864 2:02.346 12:27.302
7 15:03:12 [39492 J41.724 40.353 2:01.569 14:28.871
8 15:05:13 39.593 41.722 39.716 2:01.031 16:29.902
9 15:07:14 40.091 42.231 2:01.592 18:31.494
10 15:09:17 39.589 42.243 41.199 2:03.031 20:34.525
11 15:11:18 39.693 [41403 ]39.501 22:35.212
No. 12, ¥, Pos. 10
1 14:50:56 49.816 43.025 40.393 2:13.234 2:13.234
2 14:52:58 39.835 41.935 40.451 2:02.221 4:15.455
3 14:55:01 39.881 41.754 40.766 2:02.401 6:17.856
4 14:57:06 40.909 42.706 41.950 2:05.565 8:23.421
5 14:59:09 40.286 41.900 40.015 2:02.201 10:25.622
6 15:01:11 40.134 42177 40.240 2:02.551 12:28.173
7 15:03:13 40.041 41.644 40.355 2:02.040 14:30.213
8 15:05:14 [39.594  J4i542 39.804 2:00.940 ]  16:31.153
9 15:07:15 39.599 42,038 39.574 2:01.211 18:32.364
10 15:09:17 39.683 41.581 40.494 2:01.758 20:34.122
11 15:11:20 40.650 42217 40.150 2:03.017 22:37.139

No. 23, B #, Pos. 11

1 14:51:01 51.029 44.374 42.547 2:17.950 2:17.950
2 14:53:11 43166  [44.342 42.601 2:10.109 ]  4:28.059
3 14:56:22 44.079 44.489 42.780 2:11.348 6:39.407
4 14:57:34 43.389 44.676 43.465 2:11.530 8:50.937
5 14:50:46 43.720 44.556 43.541 2:11.817 11:02.754
6 15:01:57 [43083__ Jas.342 44.267 2:11.692 13:14.446
7 15:04:10 43.784 44.815 44.422 2:13.021 15:27.467
8 15:06:24 43.809 46.396 43.256 2:13.461 17:40.928
9 15:08:37 43.304 45.816 43.843 2:12.963 19:53.891
10 15:10:48 43.141 45.198 43.222 2:11.561 22:05.452
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CTCC-NGCCH PRI E FRFEFE L (3.77 km)
NGCC /\[E& R (11E) YIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 9, B &, Pos. 12
1 14:50:48 44.564 41.655 38.908 2:05.127 2:05.127
2 14:52:48 39.482 40.965 39.497 1:59.944 4:05.071
3 14:54:47 39.153 40.756 38.915 1:58.824 6:03.895
4 14:56:46 39.159 40.921 38.845 1:58.925 8:02.820
5 14:58:45 [39152 J41.325 38.720 1:59.197 10:02.017
6 15:00:44 39.433 41.214 [38502___]1:59.149 12:01.166
7 15:02:43 39.363 40.848 38.756 1:58.967 14:00.133
8 15:04:50 39.297 42.565 45.392 PitIn 16:07.387

No. 22, &1F, Pos. 13

1 14:50:48 45.998 40.792 38.403 2:05.193 2:05.193
2 14:52:42 37.371 39.110 37291 |153.772 ] 3:58.965
3 14:54:36 37.489 38.953 37.736 1:54.178 5:53.143
4 14:57:05 38.708 49.459 1:01.173  Pitln 8:22.483
5 15:01:59 305997  57.096 50.129 4:53.222 13:15.705
6 15:04:12 46.859 44.222 41.888 2:12.969 15:28.674
2 : 43.281 - . . :
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) Start : 14:48, Finish flag : 15:09
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